
Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Orijit Chaliha M 4436 Active ASM    7
2 Siddharth Pratap Singh M 4720 Active CG   25
3 Ginpaul S. M 31852 Active DLI   11
4 Gautam Arora M 14509 Active HAR   12
5 Kartik Jindal M 5436 Active HAR   30
6 Bharat Raghav M 13997 Active HAR    6
7 Ravi M 15700 Active HAR    9
8 Manraj Singh M 17621 Active HAR   15
9 Naren Iyer M 7263 Active KTK   19
10 Raghu M. M 4097 Active KTK    1
11 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 9885 Active KTK   20
12 Bhargav S. M 16354 Active KTK   26
13 Tushar Suveer M 10480 Active KTK    5
14 Arya Bhivpathaki M 4765 Active MAH   14
15 Kaushal Dharmamer M 3477 Active MAH    3
16 Atharva Joshi M 17470 Active MAH   29
17 Varun Kapur M 10406 Active MAH   24
18 Darshan Pujari M 11530 Active MAH    2
19 Pranay Shettigar M 35861 Active MAH   23
20 Maisnam Meiraba M 6925 Active MNP   27
21 Alap Mishra M 6659 Active MP   13
22 Ayush Dash M 19237 Active ORI WC
23 Jagadeesh K. M 5833 Active ORI WC
24 Sourabh Varma M 909 Active PET   18
25 Lakshay Sharma M 10817 Active PNB    8
26 Abhinav Thakur M 13803 Active PNB   10
27 Pranay Katta M 10203 Active RAJ   17
28 Manish Phogat M 19316 Active RAJ   16
29 Sanskar Saraswat M 18778 Active RAJ    4
30 Lokesh Reddy K. M 18955 Active TS   22
31 Chirag Seth M 17809 Active UP   21
32 Aditya Joshi M 2537 Active UTR   28
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1 Kayin Domin M 28505 Active ANP
2 Robin Laa M 19245 Active ANP
3 Tukum Laa M 3946 Active ANP
4 Isaac Nabam M 43910 Active ANP
5 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 17890 Active AP
6 Charan Ganesh A. M 13333 Active AP
7 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 18648 Active AP
8 Ravi Uttej Ayyagari Phani M 8587 Active AP
9 Kiran Kumar B. M 566 Active AP
10 Lokesh Kumar B. M 3884 Active AP
11 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 3888 Active AP
12 Yuva Prudhvi Raj B. M 3100 Active AP
13 Vijay Borugula M 7532 Active AP
14 Chakravarthi Chaduvula M 57770 Active AP
15 Sarath D. M 12000 Active AP   25
16 Megasyam Reddy Devareddy M 35470 Active AP
17 Bharghava Sri Ram Ganisetti M 29967 Active AP
18 Santhosh Ganisetti M 29969 Active AP
19 Uma Maheswar Reddy Gopireddy M 22793 Active AP
20 Gnana Harsha Jetty M 25065 Active AP
21 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 18927 Active AP
22 Karthik Kadali M 46039 Active AP
23 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 14088 Active AP
24 Sai Sahil Kota M 26046 Active AP
25 Sai Charan Koya M 11932 Active AP    3
26 Viswamithra M M 11998 Active AP
27 Mohit M. M 5658 Active AP
28 Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 43421 Active AP
29 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 18279 Active AP
30 Anmol Ankit Mahanto M 46155 Active AP
31 Kharan Joy Nakka M 56377 Active AP
32 Nandivardha Nandivardha M 22002 Active AP
33 Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 26417 Active AP
34 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 21998 Active AP
35 Chaithanya Sri Krishna Padarthi M 29703 Active AP
36 Parthiv Rapeti M 34987 Active AP
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37 Juguneswar Seemala M 44696 Active AP
38 Numair Shaik M 16082 Active AP
39 Harshan T. M 17914 Active AP   26
40 Pranau Sai T. M 19129 Active AP
41 Bhargava Tamarana M 45298 Active AP
42 Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 29819 Active AP
43 Thrivikram Thodeti M 24231 Active AP
44 Anish Danei Thoppani M 25606 Active AP
45 Charan Tej Veeravalli M 47586 Active AP
46 Taarak Venigalla M 35595 Active AP
47 Produnya Bhuyan M 43189 Active ASM
48 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 8297 Active ASM   27
49 Bornil Akash Changmai M 31621 Active ASM
50 Himanish Das M 11905 Active ASM   28
51 Animesh Gogoi M 16195 Active ASM
52 Chanduditya Gogoi M 11901 Active ASM
53 Udayan Saikia M 16131 Active ASM
54 Soham Sharma M 54831 Active ASM
55 Ranbir Sinha M 53810 Active ASM
56 Anand Raj M 17788 Active BHR
57 Gopal Kumar M 31234 Active BHR
58 Santu Kumar M 17747 Active BHR
59 Satyam Prakash M 31232 Active BHR
60 Amrit Raj M 31459 Active BHR
61 Sameer Raj M 15206 Active BHR
62 Tanay Ranjan M 41368 Active BHR
63 Tushar Kumar Setu M 12408 Active BHR
64 Garb Sharda M 57793 Active BHR
65 Akash Thakur M 6685 Active BHR
66 Gaurav Parmar M 3542 Active CAG
67 Rajat Rathore M 2293 Active CAG
68 Sandeep M 4463 Active CAG
69 Sumit Sharma M 3241 Active CAG
70 Pratham Ahuja M 54141 Active CG
71 Om Basak M 45031 Active CG
72 Manas Bhattacharya M 20639 Active CG
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73 Harshal Bhoyar M 17571 Active CG
74 Rishikesh Bulusu M 31819 Active CG
75 Chirag Chhatre M 31419 Active CG
76 Praveshkumar Dhruw M 7707 Active CG
77 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 25074 Active CG
78 Himanshu Gupta M 20637 Active CG
79 Kshitij Ingle M 40447 Active CG
80 Varun Jain M 31361 Active CG
81 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 2992 Active CG
82 Tushar Kesharwani M 43773 Active CG
83 Chitraksh Lokwani M 48499 Active CG
84 Sangeet Mishra M 22052 Active CG
85 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 22443 Active CG
86 Siddhesh S. Motlag M 54144 Active CG
87 Pushkar Patel M 42863 Active CG
88 Tanay Kumar Patri M 58010 Active CG
89 Shoolin Kailash Pradhan M 54140 Active CG
90 Athrava Rai M 42691 Active CG
91 Digendra Kumar Sahu M 41234 Active CG
92 Ashmit Shrivastava M 20629 Active CG
93 Aryan Singh M 46320 Active CG
94 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 8960 Active CG
95 Rohit Singh M 6022 Active CG
96 Himanshu Verma M 3549 Active CG
97 Yash Yogi M 4383 Active CG   13
98 Tushar Badechha M 1893 Active CHG
99 Akul Malik M 22011 Active CHG
100 Samarveer M 22313 Active CHG    2
101 Jayank Ahuja M 2235 Active DLI
102 Bharat Bajaj M 1910 Active DLI
103 Advit Bhargava M 15578 Active DLI
104 Aarav Bhatia M 32892 Active DLI
105 Manthan Bobal M 41468 Active DLI
106 Kartik Chaudhary M 34855 Active DLI
107 Vishwajeet Chaudhary M 24626 Active DLI
108 Yash Chawla M 35164 Active DLI
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109 Deepanshu M 33252 Active DLI
110 Vansh Dev M 22453 Active DLI
111 Abhishek Dhayal M 41272 Active DLI
112 Madhurr Dhingra M 24331 Active DLI
113 Yash Jain M 27034 Active DLI
114 Aayush Kapoor M 32062 Active DLI
115 Mihir Katoch M 19243 Active DLI
116 Shourya Katoch M 20465 Active DLI
117 Daksh Kharb M 33249 Active DLI
118 Krishna Kinger M 26572 Active DLI
119 Akshay Kumar Kotnala M 53010 Active DLI
120 Dhruv Kumar M 5626 Active DLI
121 Suraj Makker M 49703 Active DLI
122 Ruhan Nanda M 38874 Active DLI
123 Tanishq Parashar M 25008 Active DLI
124 Rahul Pasricha M 41728 Active DLI
125 Jayant Prashar M 26651 Active DLI
126 Satvik Prashar M 30740 Active DLI
127 Prince M 42380 Active DLI
128 Priyansh M 42381 Active DLI
129 Ryan Ranjan M 25507 Active DLI
130 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI
131 Sachin Rawat M 2613 Active DLI
132 Arjun Rehani M 17533 Active DLI
133 Tarun Sehrawat M 12413 Active DLI
134 Amit Sharma M 3564 Active DLI
135 Krishna Sharma M 41534 Active DLI
136 Sataksh Singh M 17482 Active DLI
137 Aakarshit Sinha M 39540 Active DLI
138 Vedanth Sudhir M 21764 Active DLI
139 Abhinn Vasisth M 12260 Active DLI   35
140 Kush Vats M 22516 Active DLI
141 Arjun Bhagat M 24822 Active GOA
142 Rutav Ghanshyambhai Kanabar M 40064 Active GOA
143 Prateek Mahajan M 4208 Active GOA
144 Umakant Sarge M 17396 Active GOA
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145 Sunny Sawant M 1990 Active GOA
146 Nishant Shenai M 36692 Active GOA
147 Shaurin Abbasi M 17516 Active GUJ
148 Devansh Agrawal M 53226 Active GUJ
149 Aditya Ahuja M 42857 Active GUJ
150 Sujalsinh Baria M 20716 Active GUJ
151 Adheep Gupta M 18446 Active GUJ   11
152 Parikshit Hazarika M 30479 Active GUJ
153 Madhav Mukesh Kumar Kalwani M 57099 Active GUJ
154 Yash Kaserwal M 26577 Active GUJ
155 Jigyashu Pant M 6274 Active GUJ
156 Hardik Panwar M 20543 Active GUJ
157 Darpan Sane M 21134 Active GUJ   34
158 Parth Saraswat M 47451 Active GUJ
159 Aryamann Tandon M 3483 Active GUJ   20
160 Dev Trivedi M 42834 Active GUJ
161 Abhishek M 50440 Active HAR
162 Abhishek M 51429 Active HAR
163 Mayank Aggarwal M 30087 Active HAR
164 Dishant Ahlawat M 21226 Active HAR
165 Harsh Arora M 4568 Active HAR
166 Manav Choudhary M 17461 Active HAR
167 Satya Prashant Dahiya M 33915 Active HAR
168 Abhay Singh Dhillon M 23009 Active HAR
169 Gagan M 17761 Active HAR    9
170 Krishna Gupta M 46987 Active HAR
171 Mayank Hooda M 41288 Active HAR
172 Kartik M 51809 Active HAR
173 Krish M 41608 Active HAR
174 Ravi Kumar M 4211 Active HAR
175 Yash Kumar M 41293 Active HAR
176 Ankit Malik M 28178 Active HAR
177 Ankit Malik M 4462 Active HAR
178 Atiksh Malkoti M 23602 Active HAR
179 Ashish Munjal M 35530 Active HAR
180 Akul Nandal M 30832 Active HAR
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181 Aaryan Raheja M 37353 Active HAR
182 Aryan Rawal M 39037 Active HAR
183 Deepak Raj Rohilla M 38280 Active HAR
184 Devanshu Sangwan M 43102 Active HAR
185 Dhruv Sharma M 52917 Active HAR
186 Mohit Sharma M 29050 Active HAR
187 Vansh Sindhu M 26699 Active HAR
188 Mohit Singh M 23006 Active HAR
189 Lakshya Singhal M 43081 Active HAR
190 Sumit M 50168 Active HAR
191 Tarun M 24573 Active HAR
192 Aryan Tushir M 27990 Active HAR
193 Deepanshu Vats M 27103 Active HAR
194 Gautam Walia M 14734 Active HAR
195 Ramesh Waram M 44387 Active HAR
196 Dhiren Yadav M 35047 Active HAR
197 Pranav Chandel M 31884 Active HP
198 Devansh Rana M 31040 Active HP
199 Karan Sharma M 37279 Active HP
200 Shivansh M 37686 Active HP
201 Ishan Thakur M 42019 Active HP
202 Rehan Arshad M 19876 Active KER
203 Sankar Gopan M 777 Active KER
204 Thomas Jacob Cherickal M 50224 Active KER
205 Ashwin K. V. M 37629 Active KER
206 Govind K. M 14141 Active KER   18
207 Vimal Kumar Pullanhi M 34621 Active KER
208 Thejas Ram M 25044 Active KER
209 Rivin Rijesh Chettiyedath M 45969 Active KER
210 Mikhael S. Varghese M 19665 Active KER
211 Aadithyan S.D M 15774 Active KER   24
212 Chase Sijo Nellickal M 46097 Active KER
213 Aman Suresh S.M. M 21793 Active KER
214 Dinu Sayan Valiyaveetil M 43596 Active KER
215 Vaibhav B.S. M 17630 Active KTK
216 Lal Sai Samit Bandu C. M 18193 Active KTK
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217 Karan D. M 44659 Active KTK
218 Anirudh Deshpande M 5751 Active KTK
219 Chidananda Devara Hosahalli  Mohan KumarM 34812 Active KTK
220 Kunal Singh Dewan M 10901 Active KTK
221 Sumukh G. S. M 10634 Active KTK
222 Abhinav Garg M 20511 Active KTK   10
223 Kanva G. Gowda M 43645 Active KTK
224 Mohammed Ismail M 52215 Active KTK
225 Ateeksh Jathar M 31586 Active KTK
226 Junaid K. M 39453 Active KTK
227 Abhishek K.K. M 23529 Active KTK
228 Anand Balakrishnan K.V. M 10972 Active KTK
229 Mourya K.V. M 14683 Active KTK
230 Armaan Khan M 24730 Active KTK
231 Shubh Khandelwal M 51766 Active KTK
232 Goutham M. M 16352 Active KTK
233 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 28980 Active KTK
234 Hemanth M.G. M 8004 Active KTK   19
235 Aruj Maheshwari M 18810 Active KTK
236 Koushik Md. M 34236 Active KTK
237 Zaid Mohammed M 30604 Active KTK
238 Pratheesh P. M 38082 Active KTK
239 Glanish Ashley Pinto M 8013 Active KTK
240 Saharsh Prabhu M 21721 Active KTK
241 Srikar Rajesh M 8251 Active KTK
242 Shamanth Rao Kidiyoor M 11599 Active KTK
243 Daniel Farid S. M 3217 Active KTK   17
244 Subudh Sethi M 20433 Active KTK
245 Rudra Shahi M 20584 Active KTK
246 Shashank Srikanth M 56613 Active KTK
247 Aaron Suresh M 40491 Active KTK
248 Dhanvi Surya Siddharth Tummala M 58243 Active KTK
249 Dhanvi Surya Siddharth Tummala M 58242 Active KTK
250 Chinmay Udasi M 29764 Active KTK
251 Chiraag Vivekananda M 36114 Active KTK
252 Sachin Yadav M 30335 Active KTK
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253 Abhishek Bhagwat M 54889 Active MAH
254 Rohit Madhav Borade M 34241 Active MAH
255 Nagesh Chamle M 30386 Active MAH
256 Sankalp Chandragurala M 20592 Active MAH
257 Naresh Chauhan M 10650 Active MAH
258 Harsheel Dani M 2797 Active MAH
259 Daras Liberty M 21105 Active MAH
260 Siddhartha Das M 17460 Active MAH
261 Himanshu Desai M 19594 Active MAH
262 Krish Desai M 33895 Active MAH    4
263 Shravan Pramod Dudhale M 25327 Active MAH
264 Nishnat Galande M 30194 Active MAH
265 Himanshu Hardev M 50718 Active MAH
266 Rushikesh Hole M 9754 Active MAH
267 Joachim John M 24607 Active MAH
268 Tilak Kanungo M 52450 Active MAH
269 Shvetank Karnik M 20549 Active MAH
270 Tejam Keshav M 42374 Active MAH
271 Chaitanya Kharat M 41114 Active MAH
272 Nikhil Khatri M 57715 Active MAH
273 Ninad Prashant Kulkarni M 30946 Active MAH
274 Gaurav Kumar M 24129 Active MAH
275 Abhishek Malwadkar M 27976 Active MAH
276 Ajay Meena M 7704 Active MAH
277 Sudarshan Naidu M 29455 Active MAH
278 Sarthak Pandit Nalawade M 32377 Active MAH
279 Raj Narang M 51156 Active MAH
280 Aaditya Oak M 23197 Active MAH
281 Aneesh Padhye M 39409 Active MAH
282 Nirban Pal M 21758 Active MAH
283 Ghanshyam Pramod Patil M 55507 Active MAH
284 Soham Phatak M 19582 Active MAH
285 Suveer Pradhan M 21369 Active MAH
286 Digvijaysingh Rajput M 24332 Active MAH
287 Pravit Sahu M 39412 Active MAH
288 Yashwant Salokhe M 21370 Active MAH
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289 Harsh Sharma M 26040 Active MAH
290 Vedant Shinde M 40476 Active MAH
291 Prajwal Sonawane M 17575 Active MAH    6
292 Mouna Thakur M 48279 Active MAH
293 Aditya Tripathi M 33655 Active MAH    8
294 Sachet Tripathy M 39414 Active MAH
295 C. Lallawmawma M 56167 Active MIZ
296 Ahenba Khwairakpam M 43523 Active MNP
297 Nganba Singh Konjengbam M 19218 Active MNP
298 Bidyasagar Salam M 15204 Active MNP
299 Jomi Singam M 20687 Active MNP
300 Agad Baveja M 29907 Active MP
301 Mridul Bhiryani M 31496 Active MP
302 Avadh Billore M 35310 Active MP
303 Sikarwar Biswajeet Singh M 50086 Active MP
304 Aditya Chouhan M 5986 Active MP
305 Abhinna Garg M 21631 Active MP
306 Sanyam Gupta M 29648 Active MP
307 Ashay Karde M 39851 Active MP
308 Abhinav Khare M 29909 Active MP
309 Saurav Kumar M 40716 Active MP
310 Jayant Raj Singh Mathania M 57391 Active MP
311 Angad Muchhal M 17692 Active MP
312 Uday Mukati M 18299 Active MP
313 Kushagra Pandey M 19179 Active MP
314 Aniket Pardeshi M 7726 Active MP
315 Pramesh M 5595 Active MP
316 Rishabh Rathod M 29656 Active MP   23
317 Amit Rathore M 7612 Active MP
318 Jayant Sharma M 25085 Active MP
319 Pranit Somani M 30635 Active MP
320 Ramkrishna Soni M 58291 Active MP
321 Aarush Supekar M 39836 Active MP
322 Sanjay Thakur M 6485 Active MP
323 Atharva Tiwari M 53089 Active MP
324 Jayesh Agrawal M 36772 Active ORI
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325 Pratik Kumar Behera M 37262 Active ORI
326 Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 1050 Active ORI
327 Manikanta D. M 46761 Active ORI
328 Bhargav Daram Jeevitesh M 55704 Active ORI
329 Lekak Sai Raju G. M 46763 Active ORI
330 Swadhin Gouda M 9717 Active ORI
331 Abhijit Kumar Jena M 58274 Active ORI
332 Murali Krishna K. M 16998 Active ORI
333 Naimuddin Khan M 4224 Active ORI
334 Tahasif Khan M 34203 Active ORI   36
335 Omkar Kishan M 44056 Active ORI
336 Arya Majhi M 25226 Active ORI   31
337 Amrit Mohanty M 22467 Active ORI
338 Mario Redden Nathaniel M 46769 Active ORI
339 Amaya Kumar Nayak M 35063 Active ORI
340 Debasis Panda M 41566 Active ORI
341 Abhiram Pantala M 44252 Active ORI
342 Shreyansh Parida M 36785 Active ORI
343 Prabhu Krupa Pattnaik M 44263 Active ORI
344 Bapun Rout M 37269 Active ORI
345 Ankit Sahoo M 36780 Active ORI
346 Arabinda Sahu M 10263 Active ORI
347 Bhavishya Kumar Singh M 36770 Active ORI
348 Smarth Bhardwaj M 28948 Active PNB
349 Mridul Jha M 31711 Active PNB   22
350 Adhayan Kakkar M 21551 Active PNB
351 Kartik Karwasara M 52995 Active PNB
352 Sahil Katlariya M 4704 Active PNB
353 Rhitvik Mohanty M 6536 Active PNB
354 Suryansh Rahi M 39185 Active PNB
355 Shikhar Rallan M 21413 Active PNB   33
356 Jaswinder Singh M 4205 Active PNB
357 Aakash Kumar Sonker M 46309 Active PNB
358 Senthamizh Selvan A. M 16930 Active PY
359 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 31221 Active PY
360 Shankaran Nadhamani M 16494 Active PY
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361 Bhatrinarayanan T. M 22013 Active PY
362 Jaagrit Binnani M 25387 Active RAJ
363 Lakshya Chawat M 39915 Active RAJ
364 Vikrant Chawat M 1848 Active RAJ
365 Nitesh Choudhary M 47385 Active RAJ
366 Nomesh Choudhary M 35495 Active RAJ
367 Avijeet Dangayach M 30663 Active RAJ
368 Amit Gurjar M 36847 Active RAJ
369 Nikhil Jangid M 4043 Active RAJ
370 Sachin Jhajharia M 21657 Active RAJ
371 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ
372 Pranjal Kaushik M 36922 Active RAJ
373 Piyush M 58056 Active RAJ
374 Prashant Sen M 2721 Active RAJ
375 Arnav Sharma M 25341 Active RAJ
376 Nikhil Sharma M 58055 Active RAJ
377 Dishant Thalor M 21655 Active RAJ
378 Bhavuk Tiwari M 37150 Active RAJ
379 Rajesh Verma M 4480 Active RAJ
380 Raghavendra Chati M 7644 Active RBI
381 Vijayakanna Degala M 17334 Active RBI
382 Shouvik Ghosh M 2510 Active RBI
383 Pranav Lokhande M 4147 Active RBI
384 Munir Mohammad M 40759 Active RBI
385 Sree Yashwanth A. S. M 33257 Active TN
386 Aashish A. M 46749 Active TN
387 Aditya Narayen A. M 22943 Active TN
388 Srinivasan A.T. M 22080 Active TN
389 Irvin Arokia Walter M 10665 Active TN
390 Jeshwin Arul J. M 15634 Active TN
391 Deepak Arul M 31179 Active TN
392 Sai Aravind Babu M 52976 Active TN
393 Bharadwaj Balasubramanian M 30457 Active TN
394 Saptarshi Banerjee M 37405 Active TN
395 Manoj D.N. M 16824 Active TN
396 Keshav Duwari M 31866 Active TN
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397 Poopesh G. M 15061 Active TN
398 Sugi Sai Bala Singha G. M 22953 Active TN
399 Vigneshwar G. M 16788 Active TN
400 Arshad Hussainy M 53026 Active TN
401 Anirudh J. M 9724 Active TN
402 Kaanchan J. M 21662 Active TN
403 Abhinaav K. M 15622 Active TN
404 Kavin K. M 15621 Active TN
405 Harshan Vamsi Kannan Mohan Velu M 25619 Active TN
406 Raakesh Kavitha Sridhar M 36918 Active TN
407 Arunsreevatsan M. M 13243 Active TN
408 Karthikeyan M. M 12864 Active TN
409 Srivarshan M. M 15613 Active TN
410 Yaakesh M.N. M 22074 Active TN
411 Vishaal Naadar M 55663 Active TN
412 Girish Venkat P. M 19964 Active TN
413 Mani Gandan R. M 9529 Active TN
414 Staines Paul Rajasekar R. M 54134 Active TN
415 S. A. Rajaram M 26185 Active TN
416 Ganesh Ram Rajendran M 40569 Active TN
417 Lokesh Babu Ramesh M 17848 Active TN
418 Naren S. S. M 34502 Active TN
419 Vishnu S. Somesh M 35328 Active TN
420 Somu S. M 51098 Active TN
421 Thanmukil S. M 15315 Active TN
422 Vasanth S. M 24416 Active TN
423 Pradyotha Rao Singeetham M 17854 Active TN
424 Srijan M 22079 Active TN
425 Darshan Kumar T.S. M 22536 Active TN
426 Bhuvesh Krishna Thamarai Selvan M 58021 Active TN
427 Bhuvesh Krishna Thamarai Selvan M 58020 Active TN
428 Kavin Thangam M 12868 Active TN    7
429 Sathyamoorthy V. M 20080 Active TN
430 Tamil Arasan V. M 22959 Active TN
431 Pranav Vijay M 39703 Active TN
432 Marvin Arokia Walter M 23075 Active TN

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 13          7/4/2025 11:52:31 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
433 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 19052 Active TS    5
434 Nishal Anumolu M 28599 Active TS
435 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 14970 Active TS
436 Nishanth Bhukya M 34209 Active TS
437 Vinay Satya Naga Venkata Chebrolu M 30994 Active TS
438 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 20603 Active TS
439 Venkata Mounish Davu Siva Naga M 41626 Active TS
440 Sri Sai Surya Duddella M 30980 Active TS
441 Aditya Bapineedu G. M 6108 Active TS
442 Pranav Rao Gandham M 19053 Active TS
443 Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 16537 Active TS
444 Sai Mahidhar Reddy Ganta M 16565 Active TS
445 Aditya Gupta M 7716 Active TS   14
446 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 25991 Active TS
447 Manav Kaparthy M 33454 Active TS
448 Anirudh Kodali M 28923 Active TS
449 Nagaraju Kovvali M 37734 Active TS
450 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 18725 Active TS
451 Srikar Madina M 8601 Active TS
452 Rushikesh Marka M 40776 Active TS
453 Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 18731 Active TS
454 Rohith Musham M 36609 Active TS
455 Pranauv Ram N. M 14034 Active TS
456 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 20599 Active TS
457 Goutham Pandiri M 46452 Active TS
458 Raja Simha Reddy Parvatam M 30625 Active TS
459 Saahas Kumar Potipi Reddi M 17953 Active TS   16
460 Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 36168 Active TS
461 Amith Rama M 31978 Active TS
462 Vanshidhar Rasamalla M 17753 Active TS
463 Pranav Samala M 23388 Active TS
464 Rajesh Sambari M 36595 Active TS
465 Sai Prudhvi Saranam M 18266 Active TS
466 Sravanth Suri M 10783 Active TS
467 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 20397 Active TS   29
468 Rahul Azaad Talluri M 22744 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
469 Rushendra Thirupathi M 12659 Active TS
470 Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 26683 Active TS
471 Abhinava Krishna V.D. M 21083 Active TS
472 Raja Raman Varamganti M 29427 Active TS
473 Rupak Raman Varamganti M 26514 Active TS
474 Siddharth Venkataramanan M 25179 Active TS
475 Akash Singh M 18451 Active UP
476 Devansh Govila M 35224 Active UP
477 Akhilesh Kumar Kashyap M 44006 Active UP
478 Vivek Kumar M 54858 Active UP
479 Vibhav Massey Amos M 34874 Active UP
480 Shivam Kumar Mishra M 15001 Active UP
481 Siddhartha Mishra M 10417 Active UP   12
482 Neer Nehwal M 17823 Active UP
483 Rishabh Omar M 18046 Active UP
484 Devesh Raghav Narayan M 25547 Active UP
485 Rishaank M 43021 Active UP
486 Sohan Sahu M 37356 Active UP
487 Siddhant Salar M 9494 Active UP   21
488 Shivam Shekar M 21328 Active UP
489 Harshit Tomar M 24671 Active UP   30
490 Bhumesh Uttrani M 25706 Active UP
491 Vedanshz M 38908 Active UP
492 Aditya Verma M 17802 Active UP
493 Gaurav Yadav M 46675 Active UP
494 Rajan Yadav M 15271 Active UP
495 Shaurya Agarwal M 41803 Active UTR
496 Sachin Singh Basera M 30680 Active UTR
497 Tushar Bhandari M 6200 Active UTR
498 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 28581 Active UTR
499 Shivam Mehta M 13943 Active UTR
500 Ayushmaan Nagari M 50190 Active UTR
501 Dhruv Negi M 18288 Active UTR   15
502 Prashant Rana M 34041 Active UTR
503 Suryaksh Rawat M 20791 Active UTR    1
504 Hardik Sharma M 22870 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
505 Rajdev Tomar M 35278 Active UTR
506 Yaseen M 33286 Active UTR
507 Srijan Bagchi M 43186 Active WB
508 Saurab Biswakarma M 50032 Active WB
509 Koushik Biswas M 23673 Active WB
510 Hrishant Chhetri M 35444 Active WB
511 Diptadeep Dutta M 31914 Active WB
512 Aakash Kedia M 41107 Active WB
513 Chandril Manna M 22833 Active WB
514 Ankit Mondal M 12238 Active WB   32
515 Anubhab Pradhan M 39788 Active WB
516 Prasad Pritam M 11958 Active WB
517 Ayush Sarkar M 11954 Active WB
518 Riddhi Sarkar M 50477 Active WB
519 Swapnil Sarkar M 12075 Active WB
520 Nitesh Sharma M 47334 Active WB
521 Rajit Sinha M 42841 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MS - Reserve
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Teppala Ganesh M AP
2 Harshit Thakur M 20217 Renewal Pending CG
3 Rishabh Rana M 3149 Renewal Pending CHG
4 Harsh Joshi M 30153 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Aazad Patodia M 38215 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Srimay Mishra M 23879 Renewal Pending KTK
7 Prabhanjan N. M 53966 Renewal Pending KTK
8 Rohit Kumar M 46175 Renewal Pending MAH
9 Rasik Rajurkar M 41974 Renewal Pending MAH
10 Aryan Upadhyay M MP
11 Jeff Justice M MP
12 Nipender Singh M 3053 Renewal Pending MP
13 Karan Yadav M 17701 Renewal Pending MP
14 Faizan Khan M 44605 Renewal Pending RAJ
15 Mohit Singh M 50120 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Navya Kanderi F 19030 Active AP   16
2 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 18137 Active AP    7
3 Isharani Baruah F 21496 Active ASM    5
4 Ashmita Chaliha F 3107 Active ASM   25
5 Rishika Nandi F 35914 Active DLI   26
6 Deepshikha Singh F 17509 Active DLI   22
7 Aesha Gandhi F 17453 Active GUJ   30
8 Shreya Lele F 20926 Active GUJ    4
9 Tasnim Mir F 14604 Active GUJ    3
10 Aishani Tiwari F 20721 Active GUJ   21
11 Anmol Kharb F 29173 Active HAR   10
12 Medhavi Nagar F 34970 Active HAR   12
13 Jiya Rawat F 18174 Active HAR    6
14 Rijul Saini F 24832 Active HAR   18
15 Devika Sihag F 18383 Active HAR    2
16 Krishika Mahajan F 28849 Active J&K   24
17 Ilishaa Pal F 17664 Active KTK   11
18 Tanishka Deshpande F 11535 Active MAH   28
19 Saad Dharmadhikari F 18407 Active MAH   27
20 Raksha Kandasamy F 19846 Active MAH   29
21 Shruti Mundada F 5058 Active MAH   20
22 Aalisha Naik F 16737 Active MAH    9
23 Tara Shah F 15082 Active MAH   17
24 Harshitaa Rout F 35062 Active ORI WC
25 Sneha Lamba F 44612 Active RAJ   23
26 Sakshi Phogat F 19315 Active RAJ    8
27 Sreshta Reddy K. F 21251 Active TS   14
28 Vennala K. F 18954 Active TS   13
29 Taranjeet Kaur F 35607 Active UP   19
30 Amolika Singh F 10415 Active UP   15
31 Mansi Singh F 12279 Active UP    1
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Yania Taring F 5785 Active ANP
2 Hema Dhruthi A. F 3743 Active AP
3 Harshika Amarti F 24519 Active AP
4 Pravallika Mani Amarti F 24520 Active AP
5 Aparna Batchu F 26090 Active AP
6 Vaishali Behara F 34989 Active AP
7 Pranavi C. S.R. F 14550 Active AP
8 Dhanya Sanjana Dola F 43439 Active AP
9 Poojitha Gadiraju F 32233 Active AP
10 Sariyu Katineedi F 37977 Active AP
11 Neha Kosaraju F 35868 Active AP
12 Tanishq M. F 3152 Active AP   34
13 Deepika Madugula F 20725 Active AP
14 Akanksha Matte F 18649 Active AP   13
15 Chatana Chytra Nammi F 21212 Active AP
16 Srinitya Naraharisetti F 18054 Active AP   14
17 Sai Venkata Hema Setti F 36790 Active AP
18 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 31020 Active AP
19 Disha Sarma F 16107 Active ASM
20 Akanksha Pandey F 13556 Active BHR
21 Vaibhavi Singh F 44139 Active BHR
22 Sazia Khan F 2164 Active CAG
23 Juhi Dewangan F 2232 Active CG
24 Bhavana K. F 42690 Active CG
25 Rashi Mall F 26798 Active CG
26 Arti Sahitia F 45030 Active CG
27 Jasmeet Kaur F 36388 Active CHG
28 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI
29 Chaxu F 39220 Active DLI
30 Tiya Dabas F 26613 Active DLI
31 Seya Maheshwari F 39178 Active DLI
32 Zainab Saeed F 27970 Active DLI   24
33 Kanak Singhal F 30351 Active DLI   11
34 Anika Sinha F 39397 Active DLI
35 Subanghi F 35327 Active DLI
36 Dianka Waldia F 25943 Active DLI   10
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Simran Singh F 10791 Active GOA
38 Niyati Alok F 22658 Active GUJ
39 Trisha Chavda F 51956 Active GUJ
40 Shenan Christian F 3493 Active GUJ   30
41 Flora Engineer F 24855 Active GUJ   19
42 Priyanshi Mittra F 33980 Active GUJ
43 Tanya Singh F 34400 Active GUJ
44 Saanvi Aneja F 31715 Active HAR
45 Komal Antil F 2984 Active HAR
46 Apoorva F 26068 Active HAR
47 Ruchi Chahal F 29752 Active HAR
48 Sakshi Gahlawat F 15782 Active HAR
49 Chitwan Khatri F 23768 Active HAR
50 Garima Kundu F 33985 Active HAR   32
51 Ishu Malik F 36992 Active HAR
52 Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR
53 Sunaina Malik F 32057 Active HAR
54 Tanu Malik F 36993 Active HAR
55 Baruni Parshwal F 39040 Active HAR    9
56 Unnati Jaral F 22504 Active J&K
57 Nazrin Farza F 26108 Active KER
58 Rachel Jacob Cherkkal F 39053 Active KER
59 Pavithra Naveen F 19134 Active KER    2
60 Jyotsna A. Hima F 29931 Active KTK
61 Khushi A. M. F 35639 Active KTK
62 Akhila Anand F 9672 Active KTK
63 Ayushi Bhat F 20446 Active KTK   29
64 Khushali Borar F 56709 Active KTK
65 Banashree C. Patil F 40803 Active KTK
66 Komal Singh Dewan F 10902 Active KTK
67 Megha Sree G.S. F 22597 Active KTK
68 Muskaan Khan F 21476 Active KTK
69 Navya Chowdary Kolluri F 36362 Active KTK
70 Ananyasree Murali F 19437 Active KTK
71 Leela Lakshmi R. F 1599 Active KTK
72 Lakshya Rajesh F 39122 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Haritha S. F 21305 Active KTK
74 Saanvi F 29812 Active KTK
75 Gauri Satish F 30298 Active KTK
76 Aikya Shetty F 31522 Active KTK   16
77 Diya Shetty F 31512 Active KTK
78 Aaniyah Suresh F 24654 Active KTK
79 Sarah Vijay F 25704 Active KTK
80 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 20455 Active MAH
81 Hrissha Dubey F 10939 Active MAH   31
82 Radha Gadgil F 42833 Active MAH
83 Aarya Korgaonkar F 25302 Active MAH   12
84 Bhumi Lalka F 45846 Active MAH
85 Madhumita Narayan F 24756 Active MAH   21
86 Shruti Madhav Phanse F 24998 Active MAH
87 Rhucha Sawant F 17423 Active MAH    7
88 Asmita Shedge F 30273 Active MAH
89 Shreya Shelar F 22089 Active MAH
90 Vedika Siddheshware F 34094 Active MAH
91 Charuta Vaidya F 9521 Active MAH
92 Ishita Arya F 52139 Active MP
93 Keya Chandani F 23282 Active MP
94 Pakhi Gupta F 31036 Active MP
95 Anushka Shahapurkar F 30925 Active MP   36
96 Swati Solanki F 18931 Active MP    1
97 Bhumika Verma F 18080 Active MP
98 Tumi Bagchi F 25026 Active ORI
99 Geetashree Dey F 36775 Active ORI
100 Navya Mahajan F 28614 Active PNB
101 Saanvi Nautiyal F 31065 Active PNB
102 Damanpreet Kaur Pahwa F 3239 Active PNB
103 Uthsava Palit F 9880 Active RAJ    6
104 Tanisha Singh F 34395 Active RAJ
105 Anandita Tamra F 25198 Active RAJ
106 Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ   20
107 Riya Mookerjee F 3277 Active RLY   27
108 Akshaya A. F 12215 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
109 Keerthi Laxmi I R F 26188 Active TN
110 Bavadharani J.R. F 20519 Active TN    8
111 Praveena  Mary Joseph Vyani F 27047 Active TN
112 Nivetha M. F 6146 Active TN    5
113 Reeva Evangelin M. F 14575 Active TN   17
114 Asmitha Mariya Jeya Kumar F 29021 Active TN
115 Aradhana Padamata F 28308 Active TN
116 Remya Pravin F 34132 Active TN
117 Mounika R. F 12430 Active TN
118 Pravandhika R. F 15309 Active TN
119 Aadhira Rajkumar F 36715 Active TN   22
120 Vedha Varna Ramasamy F 36725 Active TN
121 Hashini S. F 23317 Active TN   23
122 Vipurna Ns Santhosh Kumar F 41396 Active TN
123 Srishty Satyanarayan F 18462 Active TN
124 Sivaranjani Sivakumar F 18465 Active TN
125 Mrithula Nachammai V. F 33254 Active TN
126 Rishita Agarwal F 41426 Active TS
127 Shravya Akula F 27916 Active TS
128 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 33917 Active TS
129 Srivally Anumula F 28016 Active TS   28
130 Shikhaa Avula F 17447 Active TS
131 Prashansa Bonam F 21057 Active TS    4
132 Shravya Dande F 18304 Active TS
133 Samiya Imad Farooqui F 8871 Active TS
134 Tejashwini Mahendran F 25754 Active TS
135 Yasvi Malik F 31780 Active TS
136 Nayanika Reddy F 42051 Active TS
137 Poojitha Nellikanti F 40166 Active TS
138 Aditi Niranjan F 50629 Active TS
139 Arushi Niranjan F 50630 Active TS
140 Rishita Pandey F 28925 Active TS   15
141 Hasini Pandiarajan F 21515 Active TS
142 Nethra Salla F 50708 Active TS
143 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 33811 Active TS
144 Tanishka Arora F 42184 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
145 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 34678 Active UP
146 Aradhyaa Kushwaha F 12282 Active UP   33
147 Siddhi Kumar Rathi F 18261 Active UP
148 Aishani Singh F 31283 Active UP
149 Sneha Singh F 29492 Active UP   25
150 Taneesha Singh F 9641 Active UP
151 Samiksha Tyagi F 33875 Active UP
152 Aditi Bhatt F 13446 Active UTR    3
153 Anushka Juyal F 20931 Active UTR   26
154 Aroma Zahid F 30764 Active UTR
155 Ananya Bairi F 53556 Active WB
156 Srayasi Biswas F 34367 Active WB
157 Sukanya Choudhury F 26620 Active WB
158 Promila Das F 47325 Active WB
159 Rashika Das F 12268 Active WB   18
160 Sneha Das F 44532 Active WB
161 Srijani Mallick F 48566 Active WB
162 Akansha Pradhan F 52172 Active WB
163 Roshni Singh F 25027 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WS - Reserve
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Yoshita Manda F RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Gouse Shaik M 13614 Active AP   14

Suhas V. M 10229 Active KTK   14
2 Suraj Goala M 18860 Active ASM    2

Dhruv Rawat M 6262 Active UTR    2
3 Arun George M 2469 Active KER   10

Sunjith S. M 2996 Active RBI   10
4 Sumith A. R. M 36807 Active KTK   11

Kishal G. M 12774 Active KTK   11
5 Kushal Raj S. M 16364 Active KTK    6

Prakash Raj S. M 12020 Active KTK    6
6 Ashith Surya M 6992 Active KTK    3

Vaibhaav M 11728 Active KTK    3
7 Deep Rambhiya M 6123 Active MAH    4

Pratik Ranade M 12935 Active MAH    4
8 Chandra Kumar D. M 3473 Active ORI WC

Jagadeesh K. M 5833 Active ORI
9 Abinash Mohanty M 26467 Active ORI    8

Ayush Pattnayak M 13536 Active ORI    8
10 Mohammad Amaan M 20544 Active RAJ    7

Dingku Singh Konthoujam M 15202 Active MNP    7
11 Anjan Buragohain M 4532 Active RBI   12

Ranjan Buragohain M 4533 Active RBI   12
12 Ganesh Kumar A. M 18458 Active TN    9

Arjunkrishnan Rajaram M 22395 Active TN    9
13 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4508 Active TN   15

Achutaditya Rao Doddavarapu M 8594 Active TS   15
14 Naveen P. M 15375 Active TN    1

Lokesh V. M 3971 Active TN    1
15 Siddarth Elango M 5804 Active TS    5

Santhosh Gajendran M 21885 Active TN    5
16 Shashank Chhetri M 17763 Active UTR   13

Tushar Gagneja M 17393 Active UP   13
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kuldeep Kamal M 15877 Active A&N

Deb Mukherjee M 25147 Active WB
2 Kayin Domin M 28505 Active ANP

Robin Laa M 19245 Active ANP
3 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 17890 Active AP

Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 18648 Active AP
4 Charan Ganesh A. M 13333 Active AP

Vijay Borugula M 7532 Active AP
5 Karthikeya Ammisetty M 18151 Active AP

Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 28962 Active TS
6 Kiran Kumar B. M 566 Active AP

Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 43421 Active AP
7 Rajendra Prasad Bangari M 10341 Active AP

Nagaraju Kovvali M 37734 Active TS
8 Bharghava Sri Ram Ganisetti M 29967 Active AP

Sravanth Suri M 10783 Active TS
9 Santhosh Ganisetti M 29969 Active AP

Swapnil Sagar Mali M 5790 Active CG
10 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 18927 Active AP

Rahul Azaad Talluri M 22744 Active TS
11 Karthik Kadali M 46039 Active AP

Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 26417 Active AP
12 Sai Sahil Kota M 26046 Active AP

Anmol Ankit Mahanto M 46155 Active AP
13 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 24516 Active AP

Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 25652 Active AP
14 Mahesh N. M 22098 Active AP

Nithin Narayan M 10991 Active KTK
15 David Zac Pitani M 31033 Active AP

Bhargava Tamarana M 45298 Active AP
16 Parthiv Rapeti M 34987 Active AP

Surya Nikhil S. M 18636 Active AP
17 Pranau Sai T. M 19129 Active AP

Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 29819 Active AP
18 Produnya Bhuyan M 43189 Active ASM

Chidananda Devara Hosahalli  Mohan KumarM 34812 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 8297 Active ASM   16

Animesh Gogoi M 16195 Active ASM   16
20 Nibir Ranjan Choudhury M 13071 Active ASM    2

Sai Pavan Karri M 7477 Active AP    2
21 Sarfaraj Azam M 1647 Active BHR

Amrish Kumar M 4739 Active BHR
22 Amrit Raj M 31459 Active BHR

Aryan Raj M 31564 Active BHR
23 Sameer Raj M 15206 Active BHR

Garb Sharda M 57793 Active BHR
24 Tanay Ranjan M 41368 Active BHR

Abhinava Krishna V.D. M 21083 Active TS
25 Bennet Antony M 1553 Active CAG    8

Edwin Joy M 12206 Active KER    8
26 Kashish Kashish M 4381 Active CAG

Prateek Mahajan M 4208 Active GOA
27 Divyansh Agrawal M 46156 Active CG

Niraj Keshri M 29793 Active JAR
28 Harshal Bhoyar M 17571 Active CG

Manish Kumar Gupta M 1339 Active CG
29 Rishikesh Bulusu M 31819 Active CG

Tanay Kumar Patri M 58010 Active CG
30 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 25074 Active CG

Himanshu Verma M 3549 Active CG
31 Kshitij Ingle M 40447 Active CG

Shashank Srikanth M 56613 Active KTK
32 Varun Jain M 31361 Active CG

Sangeet Mishra M 22052 Active CG
33 Naveen K. M 54951 Active CG

Aryan Singh M 46320 Active CG
34 Tushar Kesharwani M 43773 Active CG

Kamal Krishna Roy M 16727 Active CG
35 Dhiraj Khatri M 31816 Active CG

John Right M 15876 Active UP
36 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 22443 Active CG   12

Sujey Tamboli M 10627 Active CG   12
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Siddhesh S. Motlag M 54144 Active CG

Shoolin Kailash Pradhan M 54140 Active CG
38 Tushar Badechha M 1893 Active CHG

Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 1050 Active ORI
39 Akul Malik M 22011 Active CHG

Mohit Singh M 23006 Active HAR
40 Advit Bhargava M 15578 Active DLI

Sataksh Singh M 17482 Active DLI
41 Avadh Bhati M 30919 Active DLI

Tushar Sharma M 6253 Active CAG
42 Vansh Dev M 22453 Active DLI

Vikas Yadav M 5334 Active DLI
43 Ashish Garg M 26424 Active DLI

Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR
44 Dhruv Kumar M 5626 Active DLI

Ryan Ranjan M 25507 Active DLI
45 Nitin Kumar M 8872 Active DLI    3

Harsh Rana M 15819 Active DLI    3
46 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI

Yogansh Singh M 37258 Active DLI
47 Akash M 9515 Active HAR

Aman Kumar M 9514 Active HAR
48 Manav Choudhary M 17461 Active HAR

Abhinn Vasisth M 12260 Active DLI
49 Krishna Gupta M 46987 Active HAR

Ramesh Waram M 44387 Active HAR
50 Devvart Mann M 30829 Active HAR

Sourabh Nain M 35057 Active HAR
51 Mayank Rana M 12725 Active HAR

Aaryan Sapiah M 18175 Active HAR
52 Pranav Chandel M 31884 Active HP

Shivansh M 37686 Active HP
53 Devansh Rana M 31040 Active HP

Karan Sharma M 37279 Active HP
54 Adhin K. Ajay M 37634 Active KER    5

Rohit R. Jayakumar M 19012 Active KER    5
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
55 Sangeeth Das M 5103 Active KER

Praveshkumar Dhruw M 7707 Active CG
56 Thomas Jacob Cherickal M 50224 Active KER

Abishek Jain M 39702 Active TN
57 Aadithyan S.D M 15774 Active KER

Dinu Sayan Valiyaveetil M 43596 Active KER
58 Nithish Kumar Desai M 12784 Active KTK

Abhishek S. M 25152 Active KTK
59 Anirudh Deshpande M 5751 Active KTK

Glanish Ashley Pinto M 8013 Active KTK
60 Nithin H.V. M 11082 Active KTK    1

Venkata Harsha Vardhan Ra V. M 21644 Active AP    1
61 Yadunandan K. M 45617 Active KTK

Mohith Yadav M 24463 Active KTK
62 Abhishek K.K. M 23529 Active KTK   11

Ian Lopes M 33993 Active MAH   11
63 Anand Balakrishnan K.V. M 10972 Active KTK

Kumar Nitesh M 28020 Active KTK
64 Likhithpavan M 38899 Active KTK

Puranjay Sharma M 10768 Active J&K
65 Nagesh Chamle M 30386 Active MAH

Jayesh Hoshangabade M 16718 Active CG
66 Naresh Chauhan M 10650 Active MAH

Yash Jain M 27034 Active DLI
67 Shravan Pramod Dudhale M 25327 Active MAH

Amrit Mohanty M 22467 Active ORI
68 Aman Farogh Sanjay M 3982 Active MAH

Aman Noushad M 16585 Active KER
69 Sarthak Pandit Nalawade M 32377 Active MAH

Bapun Rout M 37269 Active ORI
70 Akshan Shetty M 5207 Active MAH    6

Sankarprasad Udayakumar M 7254 Active KER    6
71 Arya Thakore M 19174 Active MAH    4

Dhruv Thakore M 19175 Active MAH    4
72 Kapil Chandra Singh Kapil Chandra SinghM 54595 Active MNP

Mayank Raj M 31561 Active GOA
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
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73 Ahenba Khwairakpam M 43523 Active MNP

Nganba Singh Konjengbam M 19218 Active MNP
74 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 31950 Active MNP

Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 16584 Active KER
75 Manjit Singh Khwairakpam M 13312 Active MNP   20

Yash Raikwar M 4053 Active MP   20
76 Bidyasagar Salam M 15204 Active MNP

Shubham Yadav M 9638 Active UP
77 Agad Baveja M 29907 Active MP

Mridul Bhiryani M 31496 Active MP
78 Aditya Chouhan M 5986 Active MP

Amit Rathore M 7612 Active MP
79 Ashay Karde M 39851 Active MP

Kushagra Pandey M 19179 Active MP
80 Saurav Kumar M 40716 Active MP

Vibhav Massey Amos M 34874 Active UP
81 Jayesh Agrawal M 36772 Active ORI

Arabinda Sahu M 10263 Active ORI
82 Srijit Banerjee M 34368 Active ORI

Pravit Sahu M 39412 Active MAH
83 Pratik Kumar Behera M 37262 Active ORI

Sidharth Nayak M 46242 Active ORI
84 Manikanta D. M 46761 Active ORI

Pradesh Kumar Naik M 41568 Active ORI
85 Soumen Sekhar Das M 4489 Active ORI

Shreyansh Parida M 36785 Active ORI
86 Amlan Keshari Garnaik M 25412 Active ORI

Anirban Samanta M 25415 Active ORI
87 Murali Krishna K. M 16998 Active ORI

Vivek Kumar M 54858 Active UP
88 Naimuddin Khan M 4224 Active ORI

Prabhu Krupa Pattnaik M 44263 Active ORI
89 Abhijit Maharana M 22466 Active ORI

Tanmaya Kumar Sahu M 48804 Active ORI
90 Mridul Jha M 31711 Active PNB

Adhayan Kakkar M 21551 Active PNB
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91 Sahil Katlariya M 4704 Active PNB

Sumit Sharma M 3241 Active CAG
92 Naman Narang M 21554 Active PNB

Yogeshwar Narang M 21555 Active PNB
93 Senthamizh Selvan A. M 16930 Active PY

Shankaran Nadhamani M 16494 Active PY
94 Rajat Bhardwaj M 34660 Active RAJ

Arjun Narwat M 36181 Active HAR
95 Jaagrit Binnani M 25387 Active RAJ

Kartik Karwasara M 52995 Active PNB
96 Lakshya Chawat M 39915 Active RAJ

Daksh Kharb M 33249 Active DLI
97 Abhyuday Choudhary M 24835 Active RAJ

Ayush Makhija M 20630 Active CG
98 Nitesh Choudhary M 47385 Active RAJ

Pranjal Kaushik M 36922 Active RAJ
99 Sandeep Choudhary M 18169 Active RAJ

Deepanshu Vats M 27103 Active HAR
100 Sachin Jhajharia M 21657 Active RAJ

Dishant Thalor M 21655 Active RAJ
101 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ

Arnav Sharma M 25341 Active RAJ
102 Sonu Meena M 52316 Active RAJ

Harikesh Verma M 43824 Active HAR
103 Bhaskar Chakraborty M 2722 Active RBI

Rishaank M 43021 Active UP
104 Kirtesh Dhindhwal M 1803 Active RBI

Saurav Kapoor M 644 Active RBI
105 Aditya Narayen A. M 22943 Active TN

Kavin K. M 15621 Active TN
106 Thamarai Selvam A. M 12527 Active TN

Liju Aadithya R.S. M 16070 Active TN
107 Chenthoor Varshan A.K. M 22543 Active TN   19

Vinayakram G.P M 22951 Active TN   19
108 Srinivasan A.T. M 22080 Active TN

Darshan Kumar T.S. M 22536 Active TN
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109 Deepak Arul M 31179 Active TN

Yaakesh M.N. M 22074 Active TN
110 Hari Bharathi B. M 14054 Active TN   17

Bharath Sanjai S. M 19048 Active TN   17
111 Karthick Raja B. M 23059 Active TN

Parth Vaid P. M 16467 Active TN
112 Kishore B. M 15058 Active TN

Himanshu Desai M 19594 Active MAH
113 Nisanth Duraiswamy M 21248 Active TN    9

Prejan M 32101 Active PY    9
114 Keshav Duwari M 31866 Active TN

Mani Gandan R. M 9529 Active TN
115 Navin Prasanth E. M 7905 Active TN   15

Raghu M. M 4097 Active KTK   15
116 Poopesh G. M 15061 Active TN

Vishal Aravind V. M 15617 Active TN
117 Vigneshwar G. M 16788 Active TN

Smrutik Patel M 36685 Active GUJ
118 Niranjaan G.N. M 22369 Active TN

Mithileish P. Krishnan M 15588 Active PY
119 Madhavan K. M 39741 Active TN

Rishi V. M 15864 Active PY
120 Madheshwar K. M 26380 Active TN

Rajaram Barath Krishnaswamy M 26340 Active A&N
121 Raakesh Kavitha Sridhar M 36918 Active TN

Thejas Ram M 25044 Active KER
122 Kishore Arunachalam Kumaravel M 45123 Active TN   10

Rohith M. M 15673 Active TN   10
123 Ahri Harasudhan M. M 29397 Active TN

Krishihesan T M 29382 Active TN
124 Purushothaman N. M 31252 Active TN    7

Dhileepan V. M 25109 Active TN    7
125 Girish Venkat P. M 19964 Active TN

Srijan M 22079 Active TN
126 Mohamed Rehan R. M 576 Active TN

Dakshin S. M 14443 Active TN
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127 Sandeep Kumar R. M 20408 Active TN

Harish Ragavendiran V. M 21138 Active PY
128 Ganesh Ram Rajendran M 40569 Active TN

Sugavaneshwara Rajendran M 40670 Active TN
129 Pryem S. M 34764 Active TN

Tejas S. M 8656 Active KTK
130 Sai Raman A. M 12395 Active TS

Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 36168 Active TS
131 Aman Aneesh M 26747 Active TS

Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 24568 Active TS
132 Nishal Anumolu M 28599 Active TS

Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 25991 Active TS
133 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 14970 Active TS

Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 16537 Active TS
134 Showrya Kiran J. M 27911 Active TS

Saurav Sahu M 31096 Active CG
135 Anirudh Kodali M 28923 Active TS

Thrivikram Thodeti M 24231 Active AP
136 Srikar Madina M 8601 Active TS

Nandivardha Nandivardha M 22002 Active AP
137 Dharmagna Mandapati M 11996 Active TS

Chiranjeevi Reddy S. M 14841 Active KTK
138 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 30376 Active TS

Manish S. Reddy M 35708 Active KTK
139 Sai Prudhvi Saranam M 18266 Active TS   18

Naga Venkata Sunny Tirumala M 24518 Active AP   18
140 Raja Raman Varamganti M 29427 Active TS

Rupak Raman Varamganti M 26514 Active TS
141 Divyam Arora M 25872 Active UP

Bjorn Jaison M 17988 Active KER
142 Pradeep Chaudhary M 28409 Active UP

Ujjwal M 28169 Active UP
143 Divyogyan Dey Kirty M 29876 Active UP

Farhan Khan M 29475 Active UP
144 Daksh Gautam M 30213 Active UP

Kevin Wong C.C M 4452 Active CHG
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145 Devansh Govila M 35224 Active UP

Vansh Singh M 7714 Active GUJ
146 Aditya Gupta M 54547 Active UP

Sohan Sahu M 37356 Active UP
147 Devanshu Jawla M 36614 Active UP

Kunwar Shiwang M 33939 Active UP
148 Akhilesh Kumar Kashyap M 44006 Active UP

Rishabh Omar M 18046 Active UP
149 Ashmit Singh M 31282 Active UP

Rajan Yadav M 15271 Active UP
150 Yuvraj Singh M 28845 Active UP

Bhumesh Uttrani M 25706 Active UP
151 Balkeshari Yadav M 15269 Active UP   14

Brijesh Yadav M 8500 Active UP   14
152 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 28581 Active UTR

Kartik Jindal M 5436 Active HAR
153 Bodhit Joshi M 2614 Active UTR

Arjun Rehani M 17533 Active DLI
154 Chayanit Joshi M 6263 Active UTR

Chirag M 26314 Active DLI
155 Abhinav Kandari M 41785 Active UTR

Aksh Singh M 29632 Active DLI
156 Vishal Mahar M 46552 Active UTR

Bhawesh Pandey M 12894 Active UTR
157 Prashant Rana M 34041 Active UTR

Yaseen M 33286 Active UTR
158 Srijan Bagchi M 43186 Active WB

Swapnil Sarkar M 12075 Active WB
159 Saikat Banerjee M 12236 Active WB

Ayush Sarkar M 11954 Active WB
160 Koushik Biswas M 23673 Active WB

Samrat Halder M 21392 Active WB
161 Hrishant Chhetri M 35444 Active WB

Nitesh Sharma M 47334 Active WB
162 Sourav Das M 12068 Active WB

Shouvik Ghosh M 2510 Active RBI
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163 Swarnendu Das M 11951 Active WB

Rajit Sinha M 42841 Active WB
164 Aakash Kedia M 41107 Active WB

Chandril Manna M 22833 Active WB
165 Anirban Mandal M 12242 Active WB

Paras Mathur M 14618 Active ORI
166 Anubhab Pradhan M 39788 Active WB

Pulkit Sharma M 20671 Active RAJ
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1 Subasis Behera M 45300 Active AP

Teppala Ganesh M AP
2 Dyva Ashish Ajjarapu M 55295 Renewal Pending CG

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 53836 Renewal Pending CG
3 Vedanth Sudhir M 21764 Active DLI

Nanda Kishore Vijay Ram Yandra M 31363 Inactive AP
4 Anurag Singh M 42826 Renewal Pending JAR

Tushar M 34170 Active DLI
5 Aryan Upadhyay M MP

Jeff Justice M MP
6 Sikarwar Biswajeet Singh M 50086 Active MP

Karan Yadav M 17701 Renewal Pending MP
7 Abhijit Jena M ORI

Mario Redden Nathaniel M 46769 Active ORI
8 Vishnu Vardhan D. M 45099 Active TN

Nishant Kumar Dubey M 45107 Renewal Pending TN
9 Arintap Das Gupta M 3281 Active WB   13

Talar Laa M 2681 Renewal Pending ANP   13
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1 Bharti Pal F 15273 Active DLI   11

Samriddhi Singh F 13314 Active UP   11
2 Apoorva F 26068 Active HAR    7

Sakshi Gahlawat F 15782 Active HAR    7
3 Pavithra Naveen F 19134 Active KER    8

Gowrikrishna T.R. F 17721 Active KER    8
4 Nayana S. Oasis F 16325 Active KER    5

Anagha Pai F 16217 Active TS    5
5 Mehreen Riza F 7252 Active KER   13

Amolika Singh F 10415 Active UP   13
6 Shikha Gautam F 4108 Active KTK    1

Ashwini Bhat K. F 4011 Active KTK    1
7 Neysa F 14698 Active KTK   14

Arulbala R. F 19413 Active TN   14
8 Amrutha P. F 14858 Active KTK    3

Sonali Singh F 17824 Active UP    3
9 Prerana Alvekar F 17588 Active MAH    6

Mrunmayee Deshpande F 9712 Active MAH    6
10 Anagha Karandikar F 17585 Active MAH    4

Siya Singh F 20456 Active MAH    4
11 Sonali Mirkhelkar F 21985 Active MAH   15

Anamika Singh F 24086 Active MAH   15
12 Pragati Parida F 30835 Active ORI WC

Vishakha Toppo F 36779 Active ORI
13 Aparna Balan F 187 Active PET    9

Rituparna Das F 2885 Active PET    9
14 Radhika Sharma F 13809 Active PNB   10

Likhita Srivastava F 15300 Active DLI   10
15 Sakshi Phogat F 19315 Active RAJ   12

Taneesha Singh F 9641 Active UP   12
16 Shreya Balaji F 24914 Active TN    2

Deepta S. F 16831 Active TN    2
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1 Aheri Paul F 29949 Active A&N

Brinda Shinde F 20718 Active GUJ
2 Pinky Karki F 5632 Active ANP

Yania Taring F 5785 Active ANP
3 Hema Dhruthi A. F 3743 Active AP

Aparna Batchu F 26090 Active AP
4 Harshika Amarti F 24519 Active AP

Pravallika Mani Amarti F 24520 Active AP
5 Vaishali Behara F 34989 Active AP

Sriya Devi Jampana V. N. F 39772 Active AP
6 Pranavi C. S.R. F 14550 Active AP

Uthsava Palit F 9880 Active RAJ
7 Deepika Devanaboina F 27993 Active AP   16

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 27994 Active AP   16
8 Rashmitha Donepudi F 15991 Active AP

Mamaikya Lanka F 17864 Active AP
9 Tanishq M. F 3152 Active AP

Akanksha Matte F 18649 Active AP
10 Deepika Madugula F 20725 Active AP

Nayanika Reddy F 42051 Active TS
11 Sai Venkata Hema Setti F 36790 Active AP

Vedaswi Vasireddy F 33811 Active TS
12 Hiral Chouhan F 15869 Active CG

Gargi Singh F 25549 Active DLI
13 Bhavana K. F 42690 Active CG

Rounak Soni F 43774 Active CG
14 Rashi Mall F 26798 Active CG

Shweta Pardeshi F 24705 Active CG
15 Jasmeet Kaur F 36388 Active CHG

Nandita Thomas F 29735 Active KER
16 Zenith Abbigail F 36689 Active DLI    6

Tanoo Chandra F 22055 Active CG    6
17 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI

Kanak Singhal F 30351 Active DLI
18 Tamanna Das F 34097 Active DLI

Durga Rani F 26515 Active RAJ

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 38          7/4/2025 11:52:31 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of WD - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Seya Maheshwari F 39178 Active DLI

Samiksha Tyagi F 33875 Active UP
20 Navdha Manglam F 21608 Active DLI

Deepshikha Singh F 17509 Active DLI
21 Shenan Christian F 3493 Active GUJ

Swati Solanki F 18931 Active MP
22 Ruchi Chahal F 29752 Active HAR

Kanishka Kalia F 22307 Active CHG
23 Chitwan Khatri F 23768 Active HAR

Nikita F 8566 Active HAR
24 Ishu Malik F 36992 Active HAR   17

Tanu Malik F 36993 Active HAR   17
25 Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR

Sunaina Malik F 32057 Active HAR
26 Aradhana F 20375 Active KTK   11

Srinidhi N. F 18464 Active TN   11
27 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 20475 Active KTK    9

Baruni Parshwal F 39040 Active HAR    9
28 Banashree C. Patil F 40803 Active KTK

Khushi Thakkar F 13610 Active DLI
29 Jayashree G. F 12019 Active KTK

Kaviya S. F 33013 Active TN
30 Rashmi Ganesh F 19620 Active KTK    1

Sania Sikkandar F 23547 Active TN    1
31 Muskaan Khan F 21476 Active KTK   12

Sri Sai Sravya Lakkamraju F 18268 Active TS   12
32 Prerana Neeluri F 14314 Active KTK

Meenakshi Vinu F 23941 Active KER
33 Prachitha P. F 17637 Active KTK

Kalyani Ramanathan F 22733 Active KTK
34 Jamuna Rani R. F 2430 Active KTK

Leela Lakshmi R. F 1599 Active KTK
35 Aaniyah Suresh F 24654 Active KTK

Nandini Vedamurthy F 34351 Active KTK
36 Ananya Agrawal F 23097 Active MAH

Niyati Alok F 22658 Active GUJ
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37 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 20455 Active MAH

Rishita Pandey F 28925 Active TS
38 Vriddhi Chaphekar F 34891 Active MAH

Sanusree K.S. F 16326 Active KER
39 Tanishka Deshpande F 11535 Active MAH   14

Shruti Mundada F 5058 Active MAH   14
40 Hrissha Dubey F 10939 Active MAH    7

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 18440 Active HAR    7
41 Nehal Gosawi F 29600 Active MAH

Ritika Thaker F 6055 Active MAH
42 Nikkita Joseph F 7646 Active MAH

Dharuniga S. F 19414 Active TN
43 Raksha Kandasamy F 19846 Active MAH

Rhucha Sawant F 17423 Active MAH
44 Ishita Korgaonkar F 25304 Active MAH

Aroma Zahid F 30764 Active UTR
45 Kashika Mahajan F 41330 Active MAH

Jahnavi Shetty F 17565 Active KTK
46 Maheshwari Devi Kshetrimayum F 19221 Active MNP    4

Jiya Rawat F 18174 Active HAR    4
47 Gauri Chitte F 10425 Active MP

Srinitya Naraharisetti F 18054 Active AP
48 Aishwarya Mehta F 22472 Active MP    3

Saanvi Nautiyal F 31065 Active PNB    3
49 Mohanty Ipsita F 47633 Active ORI

Nishita Mohanty F 47634 Active ORI
50 Adya Padhi F 44266 Active ORI

Sweety Priya Pradhan F 38828 Active ORI
51 Purba Pratyasha Panda F 22454 Active ORI

Harshitaa Rout F 35062 Active ORI
52 Manil Mahajan F 28613 Active PNB

Navya Mahajan F 28614 Active PNB
53 Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB    5

Shivani Santosh Singh F 8213 Active HAR    5
54 Rasika Raje F 3534 Active RBI

Shreya Tiwari F 15696 Active WB
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55 Diksha Choudhary F 3596 Active RLY    8

Nila V. F 3659 Active TN    8
56 Reshmica Shanthrne Armstrong F 37100 Active TN

Rishika Shanthrne Armstrong F 37103 Active TN
57 Anees Kowser J. F 746 Active TN

Farhana K. F 13294 Active TN
58 Srimeenakshi K. F 29011 Active TN

Asmitha Mariya Jeya Kumar F 29021 Active TN
59 Kareena Khanna F 20536 Active TN

Mounika R. F 12430 Active TN
60 Dhanyaa N. F 18476 Active TN    2

Pranavi N. F 15052 Active TN    2
61 Anoushka R. F 22157 Active TN

Mrithula Nachammai V. F 33254 Active TN
62 Harsha R. F 41418 Active TN

Nisha Viswamithiran F 25111 Active TN
63 Riduvarshini Ramasamy F 36742 Active TN   15

Vedha Varna Ramasamy F 36725 Active TN   15
64 Hashini S. F 23317 Active TN

Karnika Sree S. F 16386 Active KTK
65 Shravya Akula F 27916 Active TS

Aishwarya Jandhayala F 44206 Active TS
66 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 33917 Active TS

Sariyu Katineedi F 37977 Active AP
67 Srivally Anumula F 28016 Active TS

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 31020 Active AP
68 Shikhaa Avula F 17447 Active TS

Maheshwari G. F 22526 Active TS
69 Ashritha Kandula F 17448 Active TS

Tiana Vibha Ananth Koundinya F 14310 Active KTK
70 Ellora Koner F 29260 Active TS

Riya Sushil F 30488 Active TS
71 Siddhi Kumar Rathi F 18261 Active UP

Aishani Singh F 31283 Active UP
72 Ridhima Singh F 28846 Active UP

Vanshika Thakur F 25853 Active DLI
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73 Aditi Bhatt F 13446 Active UTR

Shravani Walekar F 24079 Active MAH
74 Aanya Bisht F 33284 Active UTR   10

Angel Punera F 33288 Active UTR   10
75 Shambhavi Rauthan F 21907 Active UTR

Anika Sinha F 39397 Active DLI
76 Srayasi Biswas F 34367 Active WB

Promila Das F 47325 Active WB
77 Muskaan Chatterjee F 29504 Active WB

Sukanya Choudhury F 26620 Active WB
78 Rashika Das F 12268 Active WB

Poojitha Nellikanti F 40166 Active TS
79 Srijani Mallick F 48566 Active WB

Roshni Singh F 25027 Active WB
80 Sayani Sarkar F 22834 Active WB   13

Sutanwi Sarkar F 20713 Active WB   13
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1 Samarveer M 22313 Active CHG    8

Navdha Manglam F 21608 Active DLI    8
2 Vansh Dev M 22453 Active DLI   15

Kanika Kanwal F 3156 Active RLY   15
3 Nitin Kumar M 8872 Active DLI    5

Ritika Thaker F 6055 Active MAH    5
4 Aaryan Sapiah M 18175 Active HAR   13

Aanya Bisht F 33284 Active UTR   13
5 Rohit R. Jayakumar M 19012 Active KER   12

Diya Arun F 9535 Active KER   12
6 Harshvardhan Kothari M 22021 Active KTK    7

Aradhana F 20375 Active KTK    7
7 Raghu M. M 4097 Active KTK   11

Sonali Mirkhelkar F 21985 Active MAH   11
8 Ashith Surya M 6992 Active KTK    2

Amrutha P. F 14858 Active KTK    2
9 Aman Farogh Sanjay M 3982 Active MAH    4

Anagha Karandikar F 17585 Active MAH    4
10 Deep Rambhiya M 6123 Active MAH   10

Angel Punera F 33288 Active UTR   10
11 Pratik Ranade M 12935 Active MAH    9

Mehreen Riza F 7252 Active KER    9
12 Tanmaya Kumar Sahu M 48804 Active ORI WC

Harshitaa Rout F 35062 Active ORI
13 Vimalraj A. M 5820 Active TN   14

Shreya Balaji F 24914 Active TN   14
14 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4508 Active TN    6

Anagha Pai F 16217 Active TS    6
15 Sathwik Reddy K. M 14262 Active TS    1

Radhika Sharma F 13809 Active PNB    1
16 Dhruv Rawat M 6262 Active UTR    3

Maneesha K. F 2408 Active RBI    3
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1 Kuldeep Kamal M 15877 Active A&N   15

Aheri Paul F 29949 Active A&N   15
2 Rajaram Barath Krishnaswamy M 26340 Active A&N

Brinda Shinde F 20718 Active GUJ
3 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 17890 Active AP

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 27994 Active AP
4 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 18648 Active AP

Neha Kosaraju F 35868 Active AP
5 Kiran Kumar B. M 566 Active AP

Aparna Batchu F 26090 Active AP
6 Chakravarthi Chaduvula M 57770 Active AP

Sriya Devi Jampana V. N. F 39772 Active AP
7 Santhosh Ganisetti M 29969 Active AP

Srinitya Naraharisetti F 18054 Active AP
8 Karthik Kadali M 46039 Active AP

Sai Venkata Hema Setti F 36790 Active AP
9 David Zac Pitani M 31033 Active AP

Hema Dhruthi A. F 3743 Active AP
10 Parthiv Rapeti M 34987 Active AP

Vaishali Behara F 34989 Active AP
11 Naga Venkata Sunny Tirumala M 24518 Active AP

Pravallika Mani Amarti F 24520 Active AP
12 Venkata Harsha Vardhan Ra V. M 21644 Active AP   16

Nayana S. Oasis F 16325 Active KER   16
13 Nibir Ranjan Choudhury M 13071 Active ASM

Sutanwi Sarkar F 20713 Active WB
14 Suraj Goala M 18860 Active ASM    9

Priya Devi Konjengbam F 23088 Active MNP    9
15 Satyam Prakash M 31232 Active BHR

Vinduvashini Sharma F 31825 Active BHR
16 Sameer Raj M 15206 Active BHR

Vaibhavi Singh F 44139 Active BHR
17 Divyansh Agrawal M 46156 Active CG

Vanshika Thakur F 25853 Active DLI
18 Manish Kumar Gupta M 1339 Active CG

Arti Sahitia F 45030 Active CG
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19 Tushar Kesharwani M 43773 Active CG

Rounak Soni F 43774 Active CG
20 Dhiraj Khatri M 31816 Active CG

Shweta Pardeshi F 24705 Active CG
21 Ayush Makhija M 20630 Active CG    8

Nehal Gosawi F 29600 Active MAH    8
22 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 5790 Active CG

Jayashree G. F 12019 Active KTK
23 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 22443 Active CG   12

Diksha Choudhary F 3596 Active RLY   12
24 Saurav Sahu M 31096 Active CG

Zenith Abbigail F 36689 Active DLI
25 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 8960 Active CG

Rashi Mall F 26798 Active CG
26 Rohit Singh M 6022 Active CG

Ruby Singh F 3141 Active CG
27 Kevin Wong C.C M 4452 Active CHG    2

Shivani Santosh Singh F 8213 Active HAR    2
28 Avadh Bhati M 30919 Active DLI

Bharti Pal F 15273 Active DLI
29 Chirag M 26314 Active DLI

Gauri Chitte F 10425 Active MP
30 Abhishek Dhayal M 41272 Active DLI

Subanghi F 35327 Active DLI
31 Ashish Garg M 26424 Active DLI    6

Ellora Koner F 29260 Active TS    6
32 Krishna Kinger M 26572 Active DLI

Kanak Singhal F 30351 Active DLI
33 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI

Dianka Waldia F 25943 Active DLI
34 Aksh Singh M 29632 Active DLI

Sphoorty Ramagouni F 22317 Active AP
35 Yogansh Singh M 37258 Active DLI

Shambhavi Rauthan F 21907 Active UTR
36 Tushar M 34170 Active DLI

Sharodiya Sarkar F 17826 Active KTK
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37 Kush Vats M 22516 Active DLI

Samiksha Tyagi F 33875 Active UP
38 Prateek Mahajan M 4208 Active GOA

Parssa Naqvi F 942 Active UP
39 Mayank Raj M 31561 Active GOA

Simran Singh F 10791 Active GOA
40 Yash Kaserwal M 26577 Active GUJ

Saanvi F 29812 Active KTK
41 Akash M 9515 Active HAR

Simran Chaudhary F 22014 Active UP
42 Mohit Jaglan M 19710 Active HAR    4

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 18440 Active HAR    4
43 Kartik Jindal M 5436 Active HAR

Lalrempuii F 35382 Active MIZ
44 Ankit Malik M 28178 Active HAR

Ishu Malik F 36992 Active HAR
45 Devvart Mann M 30829 Active HAR

Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR
46 Sourabh Nain M 35057 Active HAR

Sakshi Gahlawat F 15782 Active HAR
47 Deepanshu Vats M 27103 Active HAR

Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI
48 Harikesh Verma M 43824 Active HAR

Jasmeet Kaur F 36388 Active CHG
49 Puranjay Sharma M 10768 Active J&K

Kashika Mahajan F 41330 Active MAH
50 Adhin K. Ajay M 37634 Active KER

Divya B. R. F 9533 Active KER
51 Bjorn Jaison M 17988 Active KER

Vishakha Toppo F 36779 Active ORI
52 Edwin Joy M 12206 Active KER

Aparna Balan F 187 Active PET
53 Aman Noushad M 16585 Active KER

Samriddhi Singh F 13314 Active UP
54 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 16584 Active KER

Riddhi Bhardwaj F 34678 Active UP
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55 Thejas Ram M 25044 Active KER

Anoushka R. F 22157 Active TN
56 Rivin Rijesh Chettiyedath M 45969 Active KER

Rachel Jacob Cherkkal F 39053 Active KER
57 Sumith A. R. M 36807 Active KTK

Diya Bheemaiah B. F 20475 Active KTK
58 Nithish Kumar Desai M 12784 Active KTK

Kalyani Ramanathan F 22733 Active KTK
59 Kunal Singh Dewan M 10901 Active KTK

Komal Singh Dewan F 10902 Active KTK
60 Nithin H.V. M 11082 Active KTK    3

Srinidhi N. F 18464 Active TN    3
61 Likhithpavan M 38899 Active KTK

Vriddhi Chaphekar F 34891 Active MAH
62 Chiranjeevi Reddy S. M 14841 Active KTK

Nikkita Joseph F 7646 Active MAH
63 Prakash Raj S. M 12020 Active KTK

Karnika Sree S. F 16386 Active KTK
64 Tejas S. M 8656 Active KTK

Hashikha Harish F 24252 Active KTK
65 Suhas V. M 10229 Active KTK

Gargi Singh F 25549 Active DLI
66 Chiraag Vivekananda M 36114 Active KTK

Akhila Anand F 9672 Active KTK
67 Ian Lopes M 33993 Active MAH   14

Anamika Singh F 24086 Active MAH   14
68 Soham Phatak M 19582 Active MAH

Ishita Korgaonkar F 25304 Active MAH
69 Vedant Shinde M 40476 Active MAH

Asmita Shedge F 30273 Active MAH
70 Rahul Tiwadi M 11775 Active MAH

Vedashri Girish Bandewar F 32109 Active MAH
71 Aditya Tripathi M 33655 Active MAH

Anushka Shahapurkar F 30925 Active MP
72 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 31950 Active MNP

Nandita Thomas F 29735 Active KER
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73 Abhinav Khare M 29909 Active MP

Pakhi Gupta F 31036 Active MP
74 Pramesh M 5595 Active MP

Shenan Christian F 3493 Active GUJ
75 Yash Raikwar M 4053 Active MP

Aishwarya Mehta F 22472 Active MP
76 Jayant Sharma M 25085 Active MP

Tanya Singh F 34400 Active GUJ
77 Srijit Banerjee M 34368 Active ORI

Jessica Sahu F 44059 Active ORI
78 Chandra Kumar D. M 3473 Active ORI

Yashashree Samal F 13541 Active ORI
79 Ayush Dash M 19237 Active ORI   18

Purba Pratyasha Panda F 22454 Active ORI   18
80 Swadhin Gouda M 9717 Active ORI

Tumi Bagchi F 25026 Active ORI
81 Jagadeesh K. M 5833 Active ORI

Pooja D. F 5690 Active AP
82 Murali Krishna K. M 16998 Active ORI

Nishita Mohanty F 47634 Active ORI
83 Abhijit Maharana M 22466 Active ORI

Shreya Tiwari F 15696 Active WB
84 Abinash Mohanty M 26467 Active ORI

Mamaikya Lanka F 17864 Active AP
85 Amrit Mohanty M 22467 Active ORI

Sweety Priya Pradhan F 38828 Active ORI
86 Sidharth Nayak M 46242 Active ORI

Geetashree Dey F 36775 Active ORI
87 Yogeshwar Narang M 21555 Active PNB

Manil Mahajan F 28613 Active PNB
88 Anand Tiwari M 1830 Active PNB

Damanpreet Kaur Pahwa F 3239 Active PNB
89 Mithileish P. Krishnan M 15588 Active PY

Varna P. F 23732 Active TN
90 Harish Ragavendiran V. M 21138 Active PY

Kaviya S. F 33013 Active TN
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91 Rishi V. M 15864 Active PY

Dharuniga S. F 19414 Active TN
92 Rajat Bhardwaj M 34660 Active RAJ

Sneha Singh F 29492 Active UP
93 Jaagrit Binnani M 25387 Active RAJ

Navya Mahajan F 28614 Active PNB
94 Abhyuday Choudhary M 24835 Active RAJ

Mahi Sen F 20628 Active CG
95 Sandeep Choudhary M 18169 Active RAJ

Seema Panchal F 6441 Active HAR
96 Sachin Jhajharia M 21657 Active RAJ

Tanisha Singh F 34395 Active RAJ
97 Bhaskar Chakraborty M 2722 Active RBI

Rasika Raje F 3534 Active RBI
98 Hari Bharathi B. M 14054 Active TN   11

Dhanyaa N. F 18476 Active TN   11
99 Karthick Raja B. M 23059 Active TN

Nisha Viswamithiran F 25111 Active TN
100 Kishore B. M 15058 Active TN

Kareena Khanna F 20536 Active TN
101 Nisanth Duraiswamy M 21248 Active TN

Anusha C.S F 11554 Active TN
102 Navin Prasanth E. M 7905 Active TN

Neysa F 14698 Active KTK
103 Poopesh G. M 15061 Active TN

Asmitha Mariya Jeya Kumar F 29021 Active TN
104 Santhosh Gajendran M 21885 Active TN

Rashmi Ganesh F 19620 Active KTK
105 Abishek Jain M 39702 Active TN

Jyotsna A. Hima F 29931 Active KTK
106 Madhavan K. M 39741 Active TN

Tiana Vibha Ananth Koundinya F 14310 Active KTK
107 Madheshwar K. M 26380 Active TN

Prachitha P. F 17637 Active KTK
108 Kishore Arunachalam Kumaravel M 45123 Active TN

Srimeenakshi K. F 29011 Active TN

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 49          7/4/2025 11:52:31 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Bhubaneswar, odisha
Entries of XD - Qualifying
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2025

City, Country
Bhubaneswar , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Status Order
109 Rohith M. M 15673 Active TN

Riduvarshini Ramasamy F 36742 Active TN
110 Swastik Matharasan M 25621 Active TN

Deepta S. F 16831 Active TN
111 Mohamed Rehan R. M 576 Active TN

Anees Kowser J. F 746 Active TN
112 Liju Aadithya R.S. M 16070 Active TN

Vidhiya T. F 21262 Active PY
113 Bharath Sanjai S. M 19048 Active TN

Reeva Evangelin M. F 14575 Active TN
114 Dakshin S. M 14443 Active TN

Farhana K. F 13294 Active TN
115 Pryem S. M 34764 Active TN

Kruthika Devi S. F 16384 Active KTK
116 Kavin Thangam M 12868 Active TN

Sania Sikkandar F 23547 Active TN
117 Dhileepan V. M 25109 Active TN    1

Pranavi N. F 15052 Active TN    1
118 Lokesh V. M 3971 Active TN    5

Pravandhika R. F 15309 Active TN    5
119 Vembarasan V. M 3643 Active TN

Nila V. F 3659 Active TN
120 Vishal Aravind V. M 15617 Active TN

Srishty Satyanarayan F 18462 Active TN
121 Sai Raman A. M 12395 Active TS   10

Sri Sai Sravya Lakkamraju F 18268 Active TS   10
122 Aman Aneesh M 26747 Active TS

Riya Sushil F 30488 Active TS
123 Sai Mahidhar Reddy Ganta M 16565 Active TS

Hasini Pandiarajan F 21515 Active TS
124 Showrya Kiran J. M 27911 Active TS    7

Pragati Parida F 30835 Active ORI    7
125 Anirudh Kodali M 28923 Active TS

Aishwarya Jandhayala F 44206 Active TS
126 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 18725 Active TS

Vedaswi Vasireddy F 33811 Active TS
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127 Srikar Madina M 8601 Active TS

Deepika Devanaboina F 27993 Active AP
128 Dharmagna Mandapati M 11996 Active TS   13

Prerana Neeluri F 14314 Active KTK   13
129 Rohith Musham M 36609 Active TS

Nethra Salla F 50708 Active TS
130 Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 24568 Active TS

Maheshwari G. F 22526 Active TS
131 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 20599 Active TS

Srivally Anumula F 28016 Active TS
132 Goutham Pandiri M 46452 Active TS

Shravya Akula F 27916 Active TS
133 Raja Simha Reddy Parvatam M 30625 Active TS

Tejashwini Mahendran F 25754 Active TS
134 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 30376 Active TS

Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ
135 Rahul Azaad Talluri M 22744 Active TS

Rashmitha Donepudi F 15991 Active AP
136 Akash Singh M 18451 Active UP

Tanishka Arora F 42184 Active UP
137 Divyam Arora M 25872 Active UP

Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB
138 Rishabh Omar M 18046 Active UP

Anushka Gaur F 40353 Active UP
139 Kunwar Shiwang M 33939 Active UP

Sanusree K.S. F 16326 Active KER
140 Ashmit Singh M 31282 Active UP

Meenakshi Vinu F 23941 Active KER
141 Balkeshari Yadav M 15269 Active UP

Jahnavi Shetty F 17565 Active KTK
142 Brijesh Yadav M 8500 Active UP

Sayani Sarkar F 22834 Active WB
143 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 28581 Active UTR

Kanishka Kalia F 22307 Active CHG
144 Vishal Mahar M 46552 Active UTR

Uthsava Palit F 9880 Active RAJ
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145 Bhawesh Pandey M 12894 Active UTR

Khushi Thakkar F 13610 Active DLI
146 Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR

Likhita Srivastava F 15300 Active DLI
147 Hardik Sharma M 22870 Active UTR

Tamanna Das F 34097 Active DLI
148 Saurab Biswakarma M 50032 Active WB

Akansha Pradhan F 52172 Active WB
149 Arintap Das Gupta M 3281 Active WB   17

Pinky Karki F 5632 Active ANP   17
150 Samrat Halder M 21392 Active WB

Srayasi Biswas F 34367 Active WB
151 Deb Mukherjee M 25147 Active WB

Yogitha Bora F 36555 Active JAR
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1 Farhan Khan M 29475 Active UP

Shweta Rajverma F 34883 Renewal Pending UP
2 Shubham Yadav M 9638 Active UP

Rudrani Jaiswal F 15928 Renewal Pending UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 53          7/4/2025 11:52:31 PM Badminton Tournament Planner


